
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - BROADFORD : 30 - 31 March 2019
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

OVER 600 EXPERT & NON-EXPERT / CLINT FARR & 600 NON-EXPERT
WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 09:51:15
Event: W08 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:58

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 22a Bryce THOMPSON / Top Tune Motorcycles / Dunlop / Penrite 

Oils
Kawasaki ZX6R 
600

1:01.408  3 of  3

  2 52 Ryan TAYLOR / Arden Homes / Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres / 
R.T.R.

Yamaha R6 600 1:01.423  3 of  3 .015 .015

  3 28 Travis BAAS / Ord's Motorcycles Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:01.612  3 of  3 .204 .189
  4 44 William SHARROCK Honda CBR 600 1:02.439  4 of  4 1.031 .827
  5 71 Terry DIXON Yamaha R6 600 1:02.444  3 of  3 1.036 .005
  6 74 Tim LARGE Yamaha R6 600 1:02.852  2 of  2 1.444 .408
  7 119 Aaron ROGERS Yamaha R6 600 1:02.906  2 of  2 1.498 .054
  8 55 Andrew ORD / Ord's Motorcycle Suzuki GSX 1000 1:03.175  2 of  2 1.767 .269
  9 08 Craig BREWSTER Honda CBR 1000 1:04.696  3 of  3 3.288 1.521
 10 81 Gary TIDD / Waterjet Solutions Yamaha R6 600 1:04.827  4 of  4 3.419 .131
 11 686 Tracey DAVIES / Girl Rider / Throttle Gals Magazine Aus. Honda CBR 1000 1:04.898  3 of  4 3.490 .071
 12 17 Shane TIERNEY Yamaha R6 600 1:05.325  3 of  4 3.917 .427

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP TIMES

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 09:51:15
Event: W08 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:58

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
08 Craig BREWSTER 1:10.014 1:05.005 1:04.696
17 Shane TIERNEY 1:09.550 1:07.356 1:05.325 1:05.329

22a Bryce THOMPSON 1:05.664 1:02.136 1:01.408
28 Travis BAAS 1:06.621 1:02.171 1:01.612
44 William SHARROCK 1:04.331 1:03.597 1:03.124 1:02.439
52 Ryan TAYLOR 1:05.805 1:01.580 1:01.423
55 Andrew ORD 1:06.664 1:03.175
71 Terry DIXON 1:08.987 1:03.748 1:02.444
74 Tim LARGE 1:07.165 1:02.852
81 Gary TIDD 1:10.876 1:07.197 1:05.233 1:04.827

119 Aaron ROGERS 1:05.840 1:02.906
686 Tracey DAVIES 1:08.834 1:05.394 1:04.898 1:05.594

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SPLIT TIMES

Date: 31/03/19 Started at: 09:51:15
Event: W08 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:58

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
08  Craig BREWSTER  (9th) 55  Andrew ORD  (8th)

1 26.716 17.141 26.157 1:10.014 1 25.154 16.282 25.228 1:06.664
2 23.026 16.224 25.755 1:05.005 2 22.788 15.823 24.564 1:03.175
3 23.284 16.026 25.386 1:04.696

71  Terry DIXON  (5th)
17  Shane TIERNEY  (12th) 1 26.535 16.700 25.752 1:08.987

1 25.768 17.013 26.769 1:09.550 2 23.424 15.910 24.414 1:03.748
2 25.094 16.884 25.378 1:07.356 3 22.838 15.382 24.224 1:02.444
3 24.497 15.958 24.870 1:05.325
4 24.363 15.976 24.990 1:05.329 74  Tim LARGE  (6th)

1 24.911 16.669 25.585 1:07.165
22a  Bryce THOMPSON  (1st) 2 22.763 16.039 24.050 1:02.852

1 24.517 16.527 24.620 1:05.664
2 22.526 15.617 23.993 1:02.136 81  Gary TIDD  (10th)
3 22.797 15.132 23.479 1:01.408 1 26.604 17.579 26.693 1:10.876

2 25.385 16.496 25.316 1:07.197
28  Travis BAAS  (3rd) 3 24.288 16.133 24.812 1:05.233

1 24.820 16.708 25.093 1:06.621 4 24.358 15.834 24.635 1:04.827
2 22.166 15.825 24.180 1:02.171
3 22.137 15.408 24.067 1:01.612 119  Aaron ROGERS  (7th)

1 24.450 16.195 25.195 1:05.840
44  William SHARROCK  (4th) 2 22.764 15.364 24.778 1:02.906

1 24.090 15.694 24.547 1:04.331
2 23.546 15.557 24.494 1:03.597 686  Tracey DAVIES  (11th)
3 23.160 15.531 24.433 1:03.124 1 26.887 16.429 25.518 1:08.834
4 23.084 15.335 24.020 1:02.439 2 24.152 16.039 25.203 1:05.394

3 23.766 16.130 25.002 1:04.898
52  Ryan TAYLOR  (2nd) 4 24.405 15.982 25.207 1:05.594

1 24.070 16.378 25.357 1:05.805
2 22.234 15.364 23.982 1:01.580
3 22.230 15.198 23.995 1:01.423

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


